
ATTACHMENT 1
 
COST OF ELECTIONS
 

Date of election 
Type of 
Election M D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D8 A Total Cost 

March 7, 2000 
November 7, 20001 

February 27, 2001 
April 17, 2001 
June 5, 2001 
March 5, 20022 

November 5, 20023 

March 2, 20044 

November 2, 20045 

November 16, 2004 
January 4, 2005 
July 26, 20056 

November 8, 2005 
November 8, 2005 
January 10, 2006 
June 6, 2006 

Primary 
General 
Primary 
Primary 
General 
Primary 
General 
Primary 
General 
Primary 
General 
Primary 
General 
Primary 
General 
Primary 

x x x x x x 225,561$ 
112,517$ 
140,862$ 
166,577$ 
143,560$ 
65,216$ 
20,964$ 

427,211$ 
296,954$ 
271,108$ 
246,837$ 

1,102,289$ 
357,305$ 
320,980$ 
615,837$ 
66,126$ 

x x x x x 
x 

x 
x 

x x x x 
x x 

x x x x x x 
x x x 

x 
x 

x 
x 

x x 
x x 
x x x x 

Additional ballot items: 
1. Prop C; total cost of election $203,890 
2. Prop B, C, D, E, F, G; total cost of election $611,270 
3. Prop A; total cost of election $96,188 
4. Prop B, C; total cost of election $791,095 
5. Prop D, E, F, G, H, J, K; total cost of election $1,090,441 
6. Prop A; total cost of election $2,204,577 


