ATTACHMENT 1 COST OF ELECTIONS

	Type of												
Date of election	Election	Μ	D1	D2	D3	D4	D5	D6	D7	D8	Α	Total Cost	
March 7, 2000	Primary	x	х		X		х		X		X	\$	225,561
November 7, 2000^1	General	x	X		Х		х		х			\$	112,517
February 27, 2001	Primary									X		\$	140,862
April 17, 2001	Primary							X				\$	166,577
June 5, 2001	General							х				\$	143,560
March 5, 2002^2	Primary			x		х		х		х		\$	65,216
November 5, 2002^3	General			x		X						\$	20,964
March 2, 2004 ⁴	Primary	x	x		X		x		x		х	\$	427,211
November 2, 2004 ⁵	General	х	x								X	\$	296,954
November 16, 2004	Primary					X						\$	271,108
January 4, 2005	General					Х						\$	246,837
July 26, 2005 ⁶	Primary	x										\$	1,102,289
November 8, 2005	General	x										\$	357,305
November 8, 2005	Primary			x						х		\$	320,980
January 10, 2006	General			x						x		\$	615,837
June 6, 2006	Primary			х		х		X		X		\$	66,126

Additional ballot items:

- 1. Prop C; total cost of election \$203,890
- 2. Prop B, C, D, E, F, G; total cost of election \$611,270
- 3. Prop A; total cost of election \$96,188
- 4. Prop B, C; total cost of election \$791,095
- 5. Prop D, E, F, G, H, J, K; total cost of election \$1,090,441
- 6. Prop A; total cost of election \$2,204,577